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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free 11 godina i stariji
15/05/2022 - 9:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 1:14.42 250 36.39 38.03
2. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK BPK 1:17.64 220 38.45 39.19
3. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.48 183 39.22 43.26
4. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 1:25.17 167 40.15 45.02
5. ŠLJIVAR, Vanja 11 Panta Rei 1:26.43 159 39.80 46.63
6. SERBULA, Dusan 11 Vracar 1:27.01 156 40.26 46.75
7. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 1:27.68 153 41.27 46.41
8. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:27.82 152 40.46 47.36
9. PANTELIĆ, Vuk 11 Mornar 1:29.01 146 41.35 47.66

10. PETROVIĆ , Gvozden 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.20 145 41.76 47.44
11. GLUŠAC, Uroš 11 Panta Rei 1:30.47 139 41.76 48.71
12. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 1:30.98 137 44.86 46.12
13. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 PK BPK 1:31.40 135 43.73 47.67
14. MANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Bonatti 1:33.06 128 43.51 49.55
15. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:35.97 116
16. CELEBICANIN, Vukasin 11 Partizan 1:36.48 114 45.73 50.75
17. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.88 113 44.71 52.17
18. SIMONOVIC, Niksa 11 Usce 1:36.95 113 45.00 51.95
19. VUJOVIC, Vukasin 11 Tri Delfina 1:40.59 101 43.66 56.93
20. PLAMENAC LUKA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:41.42 98 46.07 55.35
21. TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa 11 Barakuda 1:45.31 88 50.74 54.57
22. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:45.79 87 45.41 1:00.38
23. STOJANOVIĆ, Luka 11 Panta Rei 1:59.92 59 52.96 1:06.96

DSQ COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 1:34.54 45.29 49.25
DSQ TANJGA, Luka 11 Tri Delfina 1:36.38 43.52 52.86
DSQ KULIC, Vuk 11 Proswim 1:41.37 44.52 56.85
DSQ TODORIC, Jovan 11 Barakuda 2:01.23 55.81 1:05.42

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK BPK 1:06.55 350 31.78 34.77
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 1:12.30 273 35.32 36.98
3. ČAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 1:12.90 266 35.45 37.45
4. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:13.21 263 35.45 37.76
5. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:14.50 249 35.49 39.01
6. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 1:15.23 242 35.47 39.76
7. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.27 242 36.82 38.45
8. ĐURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 1:16.28 232 37.52 38.76
9. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK BPK 1:17.48 221 38.30 39.18

10. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK BPK 1:21.43 191 39.10 42.33
11. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 1:24.19 172 40.35 43.84
12. MILANOVIC, Lazar 10 Pingvin 1:27.40 154 40.09 47.31
13. VESELINOVIC, Vuk 10 Barakuda 1:27.52 153 42.36 45.16
14. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.79 152 41.09 46.70
15. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 T11 1:28.12 150 41.74 46.38
16. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:33.16 127 44.31 48.85
17. BETIĆ, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 1:33.95 124 44.77 49.18
18. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:46.61 85 49.31 57.30
19. GAŠPAR, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 1:57.90 62 52.60 1:05.30

DNF KUZMANOVIC, Danilo 10 Proswim
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 55.15 615 27.44 27.71
2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 57.21 551 27.52 29.69
3. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:00.20 473 29.10 31.10
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:01.06 453 29.31 31.75
5. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:01.41 445 29.26 32.15
6. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.45 423 29.58 32.87
7. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:02.56 421 30.36 32.20
8. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:03.78 397 30.55 33.23
9. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Bonatti 1:04.02 393 30.09 33.93

10. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:04.08 392 30.77 33.31
11. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.83 378 30.00 34.83
12. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:05.66 364 31.29 34.37
13. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.72 363 31.82 33.90
14. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.86 361 31.60 34.26
15. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:06.01 358 31.48 34.53
16. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 1:06.04 358 31.65 34.39
17. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:06.50 351 31.41 35.09
18. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:06.86 345 31.96 34.90
19. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:07.15 340 31.74 35.41
20. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:07.95 329 32.86 35.09
21. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.25 324 33.32 34.93
22. MOMCILOVIC, Danilo 08 T11 1:08.30 323 32.23 36.07
23. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:09.25 310 33.74 35.51
24. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:09.47 307 33.63 35.84
25. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:09.49 307 33.51 35.98
26. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK BPK 1:09.79 303 33.61 36.18
27. SMILJANIC, Aleksa 08 T11 1:10.22 298 31.55 38.67
28. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK BPK 1:10.30 297 33.35 36.95
29. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK BPK 1:10.46 295 33.48 36.98
30. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.50 294 34.31 36.19
31. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.51 294 33.06 37.45
32. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.01 288 33.86 37.15
33. STOJILJKOVIC, Aleksa 08 T11 1:11.57 281 33.32 38.25
34. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 1:11.78 279 34.37 37.41
35. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:12.02 276 34.61 37.41
36. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Obilic 1:12.07 275 34.37 37.70
37. PRIBICEVIC, Pavle 08 T11 1:12.48 271 33.66 38.82
38. MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Uroš 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.77 267 34.77 38.00
39. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.18 263 34.31 38.87
40. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.72 257 34.84 38.88
41. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK BPK 1:13.88 255 35.28 38.60
42. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 1:14.59 248 36.51 38.08
43. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 PK BPK 1:15.39 240 35.06 40.33
44. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.66 238 35.77 39.89
45. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:17.89 218 38.46 39.43
46. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:18.18 216 37.80 40.38
47. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.46 213 37.06 41.40
48. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 PK BPK 1:18.57 212 37.61 40.96
49. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 1:18.86 210 33.90 44.96
50. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.20 192 37.52 43.68
51. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 1:22.13 186 38.50 43.63
52. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:22.28 185 40.06 42.22
53. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Proswim 1:22.38 184 40.00 42.38
54. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:25.09 167 40.05 45.04
55. MILUNOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 1:28.00 151 39.85 48.15
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

56. VELICKOVIC, Strahinja 09 PK BPK 1:32.99 128 43.41 49.58
57. RADOVIĆ, Viktor 09 Panta Rei 1:34.79 121 43.69 51.10

DSQ PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 1:05.91

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 53.42 677 25.53 27.89
2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 53.51 673 26.18 27.33
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 53.75 664 25.96 27.79
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 53.80 662 26.11 27.69

PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 53.80 662 26.14 27.66
6. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 53.84 661 25.69 28.15
7. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 54.25 646 26.34 27.91
8. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 54.87 624 26.05 28.82
9. GLADOVIC LUKA, 06 Cbt 55.70 597

10. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 55.84 592 27.16 28.68
11. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 55.93 590 27.33 28.60
12. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 56.03 586 26.84 29.19

FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 56.03 586 27.03 29.00
14. MISIC, Marko 05 PK BPK 56.21 581 26.98 29.23
15. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 56.98 557 27.67 29.31
16. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.18 552 27.74 29.44
17. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 57.24 550 28.09 29.15
18. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.35 547 27.71 29.64
19. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 57.60 540 27.77 29.83
20. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 57.64 539 27.50 30.14
21. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 57.72 536 28.00 29.72
22. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.80 534 27.15 30.65
23. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 58.16 524 28.02 30.14
24. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 58.24 522 28.37 29.87
25. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 58.69 510 28.34 30.35
26. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 59.28 495 27.90 31.38
27. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 59.37 493 27.68 31.69
28. ILIC ALEKSANDAR, 05 Cbt 59.43 491 28.16 31.27
29. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 59.82 482 29.18 30.64
30. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 1:00.08 475 27.48 32.60
31. JAUKOVIC ANDRIJA, 05 Cbt 1:00.17 473 28.03 32.14
32. UDOVICIC JOVAN, 05 Cbt 1:00.53 465 28.42 32.11
33. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.68 462 28.74 31.94
34. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 1:01.04 453 30.34 30.70
35. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:01.14 451 28.85 32.29
36. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:01.15 451 29.14 32.01
37. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK BPK 1:01.17 451 29.86 31.31
38. JOVANIC ANDREJ, 06 Cbt 1:01.20 450 28.32 32.88
39. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 Partizan 1:01.21 450 29.21 32.00
40. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:01.31 447 28.42 32.89
41. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:01.37 446 29.20 32.17
42. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 1:01.50 443 29.69 31.81
43. DIMIC LUKA, 06 Cbt 1:01.66 440 28.78 32.88
44. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.71 439 29.75 31.96
45. KRSTIC STRAHINJA, 06 Cbt 1:01.92 434 29.46 32.46

PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:01.92 434 30.22 31.70
47. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:02.37 425 28.83 33.54
48. ANDRIJASEVIC STEFAN VUK, 05 Cbt 1:02.44 424 29.01 33.43
49. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:02.73 418 30.29 32.44
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

50. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.94 414 29.49 33.45
51. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:03.26 407 30.13 33.13
52. KRDZALIN VANJA, 06 Cbt 1:03.55 402 29.11 34.44
53. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:03.99 393 30.80 33.19
54. DJOKANOVIC MILJAN, 06 Cbt 1:04.68 381 30.48 34.20
55. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:04.79 379 31.02 33.77
56. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:05.08 374 31.62 33.46
57. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:05.51 367 31.37 34.14
58. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.74 363 31.33 34.41
59. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:05.81 362 31.88 33.93
60. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:06.49 351 32.02 34.47
61. ZEC MARKO, 06 Cbt 1:07.24 339 32.03 35.21
62. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.73 332 30.72 37.01
63. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 1:08.09 326 31.23 36.86
64. MIODRAG, Djuric 06 T11 1:08.33 323 31.68 36.65
65. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK BPK 1:08.38 322 31.86 36.52
66. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 1:09.86 302 33.14 36.72
67. GLIGIC, Nikola 06 Barakuda 1:10.45 295 31.99 38.46
68. LJUBIČIĆ, Boris 07 Mornar 1:10.63 292 33.63 37.00
69. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.37 283 32.96 38.41
70. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 1:12.02 276 34.79 37.23
71. SAVIC, Boris 06 T11 1:13.01 265 34.44 38.57
72. ILIĆ, Nikola 05 Mornar 1:13.08 264 32.92 40.16
73. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:15.18 242 36.33 38.85
74. KOSOVIC, Mihajlo 06 T11 1:15.54 239 34.07 41.47
75. MILOVIC, Luka 07 Usce 1:17.48 221
76. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:17.98 217 37.74 40.24
77. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 1:25.29 166 38.40 46.89

DSQ BODIROGA KOSTA, 06 Cbt 1:02.84 29.40 33.44
DSQ STAJIĆ ALEKSA, 06 Cbt 1:03.04 29.28 33.76
DSQ POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:03.64 29.24 34.40
DSQ SPASOVIC JAKOV, 06 Cbt 1:05.38 29.82 35.56
DSQ HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.87 36.75 43.12

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 53.33 680 26.08 27.25
2. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 53.42 677 25.53 27.89
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 53.51 673 26.18 27.33
4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 53.75 664 25.96 27.79
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 53.80 662 26.11 27.69

PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 53.80 662 26.14 27.66
7. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 53.84 661 25.69 28.15
8. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 54.25 646 26.34 27.91
9. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 54.87 624 26.05 28.82

10. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 55.15 615 27.44 27.71
11. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 55.23 612 26.42 28.81
12. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 55.31 610 26.33 28.98
13. GLADOVIC LUKA, 06 Cbt 55.70 597
14. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 55.84 592 27.16 28.68
15. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 55.93 590 27.33 28.60
16. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 56.03 586 26.84 29.19

FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 56.03 586 27.03 29.00
18. MISIC, Marko 05 PK BPK 56.21 581 26.98 29.23
19. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 56.98 557 27.67 29.31
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

20. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.18 552 27.74 29.44
21. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 57.19 551 26.94 30.25
22. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 57.20 551 27.43 29.77
23. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 57.21 551 27.52 29.69
24. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 57.24 550 28.09 29.15
25. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.35 547 27.71 29.64
26. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 57.60 540 27.77 29.83
27. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 57.64 539 27.50 30.14
28. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 57.72 536 28.00 29.72
29. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.80 534 27.15 30.65
30. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 58.16 524 28.02 30.14
31. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 58.24 522 28.37 29.87
32. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 58.69 510 28.34 30.35
33. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 58.96 503 27.95 31.01
34. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 59.28 495 27.90 31.38
35. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 59.37 493 27.68 31.69
36. ILIC ALEKSANDAR, 05 Cbt 59.43 491 28.16 31.27
37. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 59.82 482 29.18 30.64
38. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 1:00.08 475 27.48 32.60
39. JAUKOVIC ANDRIJA, 05 Cbt 1:00.17 473 28.03 32.14
40. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:00.20 473 29.10 31.10
41. UDOVICIC JOVAN, 05 Cbt 1:00.53 465 28.42 32.11
42. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. April 1:00.59 464 29.93 30.66
43. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.68 462 28.74 31.94
44. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 1:01.04 453 30.34 30.70
45. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:01.06 453 29.31 31.75
46. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:01.14 451 28.85 32.29
47. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:01.15 451 29.14 32.01
48. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK BPK 1:01.17 451 29.86 31.31
49. JOVANIC ANDREJ, 06 Cbt 1:01.20 450 28.32 32.88
50. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 Partizan 1:01.21 450 29.21 32.00
51. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:01.31 447 28.42 32.89
52. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:01.37 446 29.20 32.17
53. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:01.41 445 29.26 32.15
54. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 1:01.50 443 29.69 31.81
55. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:01.61 441 29.78 31.83
56. DIMIC LUKA, 06 Cbt 1:01.66 440 28.78 32.88
57. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.71 439 29.75 31.96
58. KRSTIC STRAHINJA, 06 Cbt 1:01.92 434 29.46 32.46

PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:01.92 434 30.22 31.70
60. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:02.37 425 28.83 33.54
61. ANDRIJASEVIC STEFAN VUK, 05 Cbt 1:02.44 424 29.01 33.43
62. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.45 423 29.58 32.87
63. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:02.56 421 30.36 32.20
64. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:02.73 418 30.29 32.44
65. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.94 414 29.49 33.45
66. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:03.26 407 30.13 33.13
67. KRDZALIN VANJA, 06 Cbt 1:03.55 402 29.11 34.44
68. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:03.78 397 30.55 33.23
69. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:03.99 393 30.80 33.19
70. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Bonatti 1:04.02 393 30.09 33.93
71. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:04.08 392 30.77 33.31
72. DJOKANOVIC MILJAN, 06 Cbt 1:04.68 381 30.48 34.20
73. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:04.79 379 31.02 33.77
74. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.83 378 30.00 34.83
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

75. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:05.08 374 31.62 33.46
76. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:05.51 367 31.37 34.14
77. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:05.66 364 31.29 34.37
78. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.72 363 31.82 33.90
79. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.74 363 31.33 34.41
80. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:05.81 362 31.88 33.93
81. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.86 361 31.60 34.26
82. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:06.01 358 31.48 34.53
83. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 1:06.04 358 31.65 34.39
84. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:06.49 351 32.02 34.47
85. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:06.50 351 31.41 35.09
86. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK BPK 1:06.55 350 31.78 34.77
87. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:06.86 345 31.96 34.90
88. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:07.15 340 31.74 35.41
89. ZEC MARKO, 06 Cbt 1:07.24 339 32.03 35.21
90. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.73 332 30.72 37.01
91. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:07.95 329 32.86 35.09
92. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 1:08.09 326 31.23 36.86
93. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.25 324 33.32 34.93
94. MOMCILOVIC, Danilo 08 T11 1:08.30 323 32.23 36.07
95. MIODRAG, Djuric 06 T11 1:08.33 323 31.68 36.65
96. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK BPK 1:08.38 322 31.86 36.52
97. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:09.25 310 33.74 35.51
98. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:09.47 307 33.63 35.84
99. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:09.49 307 33.51 35.98

100. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK BPK 1:09.79 303 33.61 36.18
101. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 1:09.86 302 33.14 36.72
102. SMILJANIC, Aleksa 08 T11 1:10.22 298 31.55 38.67
103. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK BPK 1:10.30 297 33.35 36.95
104. GLIGIC, Nikola 06 Barakuda 1:10.45 295 31.99 38.46
105. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK BPK 1:10.46 295 33.48 36.98
106. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.50 294 34.31 36.19
107. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.51 294 33.06 37.45
108. LJUBIČIĆ, Boris 07 Mornar 1:10.63 292 33.63 37.00
109. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.01 288 33.86 37.15
110. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.37 283 32.96 38.41
111. STOJILJKOVIC, Aleksa 08 T11 1:11.57 281 33.32 38.25
112. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 1:11.78 279 34.37 37.41
113. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:12.02 276 34.61 37.41

PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 1:12.02 276 34.79 37.23
115. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Obilic 1:12.07 275 34.37 37.70
116. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 1:12.30 273 35.32 36.98
117. PRIBICEVIC, Pavle 08 T11 1:12.48 271 33.66 38.82
118. MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Uroš 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.77 267 34.77 38.00
119. ČAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 1:12.90 266 35.45 37.45
120. SAVIC, Boris 06 T11 1:13.01 265 34.44 38.57
121. ILIĆ, Nikola 05 Mornar 1:13.08 264 32.92 40.16
122. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.18 263 34.31 38.87
123. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:13.21 263 35.45 37.76
124. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.72 257 34.84 38.88
125. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK BPK 1:13.88 255 35.28 38.60
126. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 1:14.42 250 36.39 38.03
127. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:14.50 249 35.49 39.01
128. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 1:14.59 248 36.51 38.08
129. GRBIĆ JERKOVIĆ , Strahinja 03 Panta Rei 1:14.77 246 32.10 42.67
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130. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:15.18 242 36.33 38.85
131. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 1:15.23 242 35.47 39.76
132. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.27 242 36.82 38.45
133. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 PK BPK 1:15.39 240 35.06 40.33
134. KOSOVIC, Mihajlo 06 T11 1:15.54 239 34.07 41.47
135. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.66 238 35.77 39.89
136. ĐURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 1:16.28 232 37.52 38.76
137. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK BPK 1:17.48 221 38.30 39.18

MILOVIC, Luka 07 Usce 1:17.48 221
139. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK BPK 1:17.64 220 38.45 39.19
140. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:17.89 218 38.46 39.43
141. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:17.98 217 37.74 40.24
142. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:18.18 216 37.80 40.38
143. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.46 213 37.06 41.40
144. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 PK BPK 1:18.57 212 37.61 40.96
145. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 1:18.86 210 33.90 44.96
146. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.20 192 37.52 43.68
147. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK BPK 1:21.43 191 39.10 42.33
148. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 1:22.13 186 38.50 43.63
149. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:22.28 185 40.06 42.22
150. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Proswim 1:22.38 184 40.00 42.38
151. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.48 183 39.22 43.26
152. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 1:24.19 172 40.35 43.84
153. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:25.09 167 40.05 45.04
154. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 1:25.17 167 40.15 45.02
155. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 1:25.29 166 38.40 46.89
156. STOJANOVIC, Uros 03 Pingvin 1:25.72 163 39.05 46.67
157. ŠLJIVAR, Vanja 11 Panta Rei 1:26.43 159 39.80 46.63
158. SERBULA, Dusan 11 Vracar 1:27.01 156 40.26 46.75
159. MILANOVIC, Lazar 10 Pingvin 1:27.40 154 40.09 47.31
160. VESELINOVIC, Vuk 10 Barakuda 1:27.52 153 42.36 45.16
161. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 1:27.68 153 41.27 46.41
162. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.79 152 41.09 46.70
163. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:27.82 152 40.46 47.36
164. MILUNOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 1:28.00 151 39.85 48.15
165. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 T11 1:28.12 150 41.74 46.38
166. PANTELIĆ, Vuk 11 Mornar 1:29.01 146 41.35 47.66
167. PETROVIĆ , Gvozden 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.20 145 41.76 47.44
168. GLUŠAC, Uroš 11 Panta Rei 1:30.47 139 41.76 48.71
169. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 1:30.98 137 44.86 46.12
170. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 PK BPK 1:31.40 135 43.73 47.67
171. VELICKOVIC, Strahinja 09 PK BPK 1:32.99 128 43.41 49.58
172. MANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Bonatti 1:33.06 128 43.51 49.55
173. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:33.16 127 44.31 48.85
174. BETIĆ, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 1:33.95 124 44.77 49.18
175. RADOVIĆ, Viktor 09 Panta Rei 1:34.79 121 43.69 51.10
176. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:35.97 116
177. CELEBICANIN, Vukasin 11 Partizan 1:36.48 114 45.73 50.75
178. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.88 113 44.71 52.17
179. SIMONOVIC, Niksa 11 Usce 1:36.95 113 45.00 51.95
180. VUJOVIC, Vukasin 11 Tri Delfina 1:40.59 101 43.66 56.93
181. PLAMENAC LUKA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:41.42 98 46.07 55.35
182. TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa 11 Barakuda 1:45.31 88 50.74 54.57
183. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:45.79 87 45.41 1:00.38
184. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:46.61 85 49.31 57.30
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185. GAŠPAR, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 1:57.90 62 52.60 1:05.30
186. STOJANOVIĆ, Luka 11 Panta Rei 1:59.92 59 52.96 1:06.96
DSQ BODIROGA KOSTA, 06 Cbt 1:02.84 29.40 33.44
DSQ STAJIĆ ALEKSA, 06 Cbt 1:03.04 29.28 33.76
DSQ POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:03.64 29.24 34.40
DSQ SPASOVIC JAKOV, 06 Cbt 1:05.38 29.82 35.56
DSQ PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 1:05.91
DSQ HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.87 36.75 43.12
DSQ COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 1:34.54 45.29 49.25
DSQ TANJGA, Luka 11 Tri Delfina 1:36.38 43.52 52.86
DSQ KULIC, Vuk 11 Proswim 1:41.37 44.52 56.85
DSQ TODORIC, Jovan 11 Barakuda 2:01.23 55.81 1:05.42
DNF KUZMANOVIC, Danilo 10 Proswim


